Sky Optic
Raderbergerstrasse 175
50968 Koeln
Germany
Tel 0221-8008375
0170-7730758
Fax 0221-8008392

and support.
Versions: Right and left solution
Available optionals Order code Price
Horizontal counterbalanced arm 63AB € 623
Horizontal counterbalanced arm 400N-500N-700N 63CD € 968
Horizontal coubnterbalanced arm support 63SA1-90 € 248
Manual horizontal sliding arm (included of support) 63HA € 810
Motorized horizontal sliding arm (without support
63SA3) 63HT € 1320
Additional costs Order code Price
220V Powering on instruments table TT220V € 120
Metalized painting MET € 420
Other colours in our colour chart CUS € 120
9 of 41
order codes
Description
Price
65CL Without chair € 4808
65CL-HE With chair 88HE - not reclining backrest € 5558
65CL-KA With chair 88KA - not reclining backrest € 5850
65CL-AD With chair 88AD - backrest reclining € 5895
65CL-MC With chair 88MC - backrest reclining € 6090
65CL-NE With chair 88NE - backrest reclining € 6270
65CL-ROD With chair 88ROD - backrest reclining € 6360
65CL-PG With chair 88PG - backrest reclining € 6810
65CL-BE With chair 88BE - backrest and legrest reclining € 6030
65CL-DA With chair 88DA - backrest and legrest reclining € 7095
65CL-DB With chair 88DB - backrest and legrest reclining € 7365
65CL-FA With chair 88FA - backrest and legrest reclining € 8790
Standard colours
 Body
RAL9002
 Finishing